AGENDA
SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
33568 E. COLUMBIA AVE
SCAPPOOSE, OREGON 97056

REVISED
MONDAY APRIL 5, 2010
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING
AT 7:00 P.M.
WORKSHOP TO FOLLOW

ITEM AGENDA TOPIC

Action

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of the Agenda

Public Comments

Consent Agenda

6.1

March 15, 2010 City Council Meeting

Proclamation for Sexual Assault Awareness Month
Mayor Burge
New Business

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

LOC "If I Were Mayor** contest

Mayor Burge

Homeland Security and Emergency Management Intergovernmental Agreement
Staff: Hanken

Scappoose Dog Park Proposal

Jill Schull

Scappoose Historical Society Summer Daze Antique Car Show Request
Staff: Hanken

Name the City's Representative to the Columbia County Economic
Development Commissioner

Staff: Hanken

Fund Exchange Agreement with ODOT

Staff: Hanken

9.0 Announcements

9.1
9.2

Calendar
Police Chief, City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor

10.0 Adjournment of regular meeting
This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are needed, please

contact City Recorder, Susan Reeves at (503) 543-7146, ext 224 in advance.
TTY 1-503-378-5938

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval
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